Date Day Start Finish Mileage Off Total Map # Accommodations Map Link
Route | Mileage
Fri-6/5/15 Sag Prep
Sat-6/6/15 Sag Travel
Wed-6/10/15 -1 Travel to
Anacortes
Thu-6/11/15 0 Prep Day Washington Park Anacortes | Washington Park Map
Fri-6/12/15 1 Anacortes, Rockport 66.5 = 66.5 NT-1-3 Howard Miller Steelh Park Howard MSP map
WA/Pacific Ocean
Sat-6/13/15 2 Rockport Lone Fir 74 = 140.5 NT-1-5 Lone Fir Campground Lone Fir map
Campground
Sun-6/14/15 3 Lone Fir Okanogan 67 - 207.5 NT-1-7 American Legion City Park | American Legion Map
Campground
Mon-6/15/15 4 Okanogan Republic 73.5 = 281 NT-1-10 Stonerose Interpretive Stonerose map
Center (See Note)
Tue-6/16/15 5 Rest Average Week = 70.25
Distance Covered 281
Wed-6/17/15 6 Republic Lake Gillette 84 0.5 365 NT-1-12 Beaver lodge Beaver Lodge Lake
Gillette map |
Thu-6/18/15 7 Lake Gillette Sandpoint 101 ® 466 NT-1-15 | Sandpoint West Athletic Cluub| Sandpoint West Map
Fri-6/19/15 8 Sandpoint, ID Bull Lake, MT 68 1 534 NT-2-18 Majestic Views Camp Majestic Views map
Sat-6/20/15 9 Bull Lake Lake Koocanusa 77 0.5 611 NT-2-20 Peck Gulch Campground Peck Gulch Map
Sun-6/21/15 10 | Lake Koocanusa Whitefish 79.5 - 690.5 NT-2-23 4 Pine Ave - Van Everen’s Van Everen map
House
Mon-6/22/15 1 Rest Average Week = 81.9
Distance Covered 690.5
Tue-6/23/15 12 Whitefish Saint Mary Lake 81.5 1 772 NT-2-25 St. Mary KOA St. Mary KOA Map
Wed-6/24/15 13 | Saint Mary Lake [ Cardston, Alberta 69 0.25 841 NT-2-27 Lee Creek Campground Lee Creek Map
Thu-6/25/15 14 Cardston Cutbank 73.5 0.5 914.5 NT-2-29 Riverview Campground River view map.
Fri-6/26/15 15 Cutbank Rudyard 99.7 - 1014.2 NT-3-33 North_Star High_School Rudyard, Mt map
Sat-6/27/15 16 Rudyard Dodson 96 0.7 1110.2 NT-3-38 Stage_Road_Inn. Stage_Road_Inn_map.
B&B/Campground
Sun-6/28/15 17 Dodson Glasgow 101.5 - 1211.7 NT-3-42 “Glasgow Hotel” Glasgow City map
Mon-6/29/15 18 Rest Average Week = 86.6
Tue-6/30/15 19 Glasgow Circle 107 - 1318.7 NT-3-46 [Fairgrounds ("camp" inside with
showers
Wed-7/1/15 20 Circle Medora, ND 111 3 1429.7 NT-3-50 Medora Lodging Medora CG Map
Thu-7/2/15 21 Medora New Salem 120.8 0.3 1550.5 NT-4-55 Arrowh Inn Arrowhead inn
Fri-7/3/15 22 New Salem Napoleon 103.3 1 1653.8 NT-4-59 City Park Napoleon map
Sat-7/4/15 23 Napoleon Lisbon 124.5 - 1778.3 | Off NT route Sandager Park Lisbon
Sun-7/5/15 24 Lisbon Fergus Falls, MN 120 - 1898.3 |Off NT Route Swan_Lake_Resort Swan_lake_map.
Mon-7/6/15 25 Rest Average Week = 114.3 Half Way!!
Tue-7/7115 26 | Fergus Falls, MN Morrill 123 - 2021.3 NT-6-77 Alice’s Attic Alice's Attic map
Wed-7/8/15 27 Morrill Amery, WI 121.6 = 2142.9 NL-1-1 melot Motel Camelot Motel map
Thu-7/9/15 28 Amery, WI Hayward 109.5 8 2252.4 NL-1-4 Hayward KOA Hayward KOA map
Fri-7/10/15 29 Hayward Boulder Junction 109.5 25 2361.9 NL-1-8 Camp_Holiday Rudolph_Lake | Camp_Holiday map
Sat-7/11/15 30 | Boulder Junction Crandon 86 - 2447.9 NL-2-B Veteran_Memorial Park Veteran_.MP_map.
Sun-7/12/15 31 Crandon Leeman 102.5 0.5 2550.4 NL-2-E Rivers Edge Camping_tubing |Rivers Edge tubing map
Mon-7/13/15 32 Leeman Ludington, Ml 97.5 4.5 2647.9 NL-2-H Ludington State Park Ludiington SP Map
Tue-7/14/15 33 Rest Average Week = 107.1
Wed-7/15/15 34 Ludington, MI Lake George 106.5 - 2754.4 ELC-1-3 Lake George Campground Lake George Camp
map
Thu-7/16/15 35 Lake George Frankenmuth 99.8 0.3 2854.2 ELC-1-6 Frankenmuth Jellystone Park | Frankenmuth JP map
Fri-7/17/15 36 Frankenmuth Marine City 109.5 = 2963.7 ELC-1-10 “Marine City Host”
Sat-7/18/15 37 Marine City Port Stanley, CAN 105.5 - 3069.2 ELC-1-14 “Port Stanley Host”
Sun-7/19/15 38 |Port Stanley, CAN| South Cayuga 97 - 3166.2 ELC-1-18 Knight’s Beach Resort Knights BR map
Mon-7/20/15 39 South Cayuga Queenston 77 3 3243.2 NT-10-128 Niagara_Falls_ North KOA Niagara Falls KOA
Tue-7/21/15 40 Rest Average Week = 99.2
Wed-7/22/15 41 Queenston Macedon, NY 100 = 3343.2 NT-10-132 Twilight on the Erie Twilight map
Thu-7/23/15 42 Macedon, NY Port Ontario/ 95.5 1 3438.7 NT-10-135 Selkirk State Park Selkirk State Park map
Richland
Fri-7/24/15 43 Port Ontario Indian Lake NY 113.5 = 3552.2 NT-10-139 Lake Durant Lake Durant. map
Campground(Move to Byron
Park see note)
Sat-7/25/15 44 Indian Lake NY Middlebury, VT 91 = 3643.2 NT-11-142 “Middlebury Host”
Sun-7/26/15 45 Middlebury, VT Grantham, NH 82.5 = 3725.7 | NT-11-144* King Blossom Farm King Blossom Map
Mon-7/27/15 46 Grantham, NH SPS 53.6 - 3779.3 see google SPS Campus

maps




